Date

13.2.2020

10.2.2020

27.1.2020
19.12.2019
20.11.2019

23.10.2019
18.102019

11.10.2019
16.9.2019

10.7.2019

11.4.2019

11.4.2019

18.3.2019
20.12.2018
14.12.2018
10.12.2018
27.11.2018

24.9.2018

20.9.2018

10.9.2018

3.8.2018

14.6.2018
9.5.2018

20.4.2018

2.3.2018
21.12.2017

21.12.2017

14.12.2017
13.12.2017

4.12.2017

29.11.2017

13.11.2017
9.11.2017

6.10.2017

4.10.2017

14.9.2017
31.5.2017
20.4.2017

7.4.2017
14.3.2017
12.12.2016

6.12.2016

1.12.2016

25.11.2016

Past Seminars

Seminar title
Forecasting with Unknown Unknowns: Censoring and Fat Tails
The heterogeneous effects of global and national business cycles on employment in
U.S. states and metropolitan areas
Sustainable Investing in Equilibrium
Predicting the Financial Cycle: A Complete Subset Regression Approach

Disinflation in Closed and Small Open Economies

Income Inequality as Conditioning Factor of Monetary Transmission in EA Countries
Does Experience of Banking Crises Affect Trust in Banks?

Price points and price dynamics

Fiscal Policies in Booms and Busts

Institutions and determinants of firm survival in European emerging markets

A shadow rate without a lower bound constraint

New VAR evidence on monetary transmission channels: temporary interest rate
versus inflation target shocks

Globalization and the Rise of Populist Radical Right in Europe

Predicting Economic Sentiment: When Are Citizens Satisfied with the State of the
Economy?

Assessing House Prices with Prudential and Valuation Measures

Has private sector credit in CESEE approached levels justified by fundamentals?
A post-crisis assessment

Inequality Aversion, Populism, and the Backlash Against Globalization

Structural economic models with large number of potential explanatory variables
and inclusion/exclusion restrictions

Financial (In)Stability Analysis for the Slovakia

Risk-sensitive capital regulation. Does monetary policy influence banks’ perception of
credit risk? Are the risk weights procyclical? Evidence from the Czech Republic
Borrowing Credibility: Global Banks and Monetary Regime

Credit Prices vs. Credit Quantities as Predictors of Economic Activity in Europe:
Which Tell a Better Story?
Output gaps and fiscal rules

The Trade Effect of the Brexit Announcement Shock

Emerging markets recovery from the global financial crisis: Are there some common
determinants?
Rivers and Trade

Impact of Euro adoption on International Trade with special focus on Slovakia

Public investment and EU funds in a small open economy integrated in the euro area
Yield Curve Dynamics and Fiscal Policy Shocks at the Lower Bound
Are Stocks Riskier over the Long Run? Taking Cues from Economic Theory

Exploring differences in financial literacy across countries: the role of individual
characteristics, experience, and institutions

15 Years of Forecasting with DSGE Models: How Do They Fare?

Asymmetric wage adjustment and employment in European firms
Networks of counterparties in the centrally cleared EU-wide interest rate derivatives
market

Financial literacy and voluntary savings for retirement: evidence from Slovakia

Investor Sentiment Regimes and the Stock Price Reaction to Monetary Policy News

Measuring the Efficiency of VAT Reforms: Evidence from Slovakia

Innovation Dynamics and Fiscal Policy: Implications for Growth, Asset Prices, and
Welfare

Exchange rate movements, firm-level exports and heterogeneity

Political cycles and stock returns

Expansionary appreciation

Searching for equilibrium real interest rate in Slovakia: A semi-structural approach

On the Effectiveness of Central Bank Intervention in the Foreign Exchange Market:
The Case of Slovakia, 1999-2007
Rational inattention and monetary policy

Type

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS
Bratislava Economic
Seminar

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Speaker

Martin Weale (King’s College London;
Economic Statistics Centre of Excellence)

Alexander Chudik (Federal Reserve Bank of
Dallas)

Lubo$ Pastor (University of Chicago; NBS)

Stefan Lyécsa (EUBA)
Oleksandr Faryna (National Bank of
Ukraine)

Boris FiSera (EUBA)

Zuzana Fungécova (Bank of Finland)
Michal Marencak (University of Konstanz)
Yuemei Ji (UCL)

Eduard Baumohl (NBS)

Annukka Ristiniemi (Sveriges Riksbank)

Katrin Rabitsch (Vienna University of
Economics and Business)
Steven Yamarik (CSULB)

Jan Zilinsky (NYU)
Miroslav Plasil (CNB)
Markus Eller (OENB)

Lubos Pastor (University of Chicago)
Arnab Bhattacharjee (Heriot-Yatt

University)
Dimitrios Tsomocos (SAID Business School

and St. Edmund Hall)
Dominika Kol¢unova (CNB)

Jana Grittersova (University of California-
Riverside)

Alfred Guender (UCNZ)
Zsolt Darvas (Bruegel)

Christian Soegaard (University of Warwick)

likka Korhonen (Bank of Finland)

Jarko Fidrmuc (Zeppelin University)
Svatopluk Kapounek (Mendelova
Univerzita)

Stanislav Tvrz, Martin Zeleznik (NBS)
Adam Kucera (CNB)

Katarina Lucivjanskd (UPJS)
Andrej Cupdk (NBS)

Andrej Cupdk (NBS), Patrik Kupkovi¢ (NBS)

Peter Téth (NBS)
Lucia Orszaghova (European Systemic Risk
Board Secretariat)

Andrej Cupék (NBS)

Alexandros Kontonikas (University of Essex)
Peter Téth (NBS), Andrej Cupdk (NBS)
Patrick Gruening (Bank of Lithuania)

Antoine Berthou (Banque de France)
Lubos Pastor (University of Chicago)
Livio Stracca (ECB)

Patrik Kupkovi¢ (NBS)

Juraj Zeman (NBS)

Filip Matejka (CERGE-EI)



8.11.2016
13.10.2016

7.10.2016

6.10.2016

5.10.2016
28.9.2016

13.9.2016

9.9.2016

6.6.2016

3.6.2016

25.5.2016
23.5.2016
20.5.2016
5.5.2016
8.4.2016
6.4.2016
30.3.2016

17.12.2015
15.12.2015
26.11.2015

25.11.2015

4.11.2015

21.10.2015
25.9.2015

25.8.2015

29.7.2015
7.7.2015

22.6.2015
17.6.2015

27.5.2015

27.4.2015

15.4.2015

7.1.2015

Structural Transformation, Services Deepening, and the Transmission of Monetary
Policy
Public Criticisms and ECB Policy Making: Evidence from a New Media Index

Explaining Asset Prices with Low Risk Aversion and Low Intertemporal Substitution

Determinants of Net Errors and Omissions: The Case of Slovakia

The Curse of Cash —view of K. S. Rogoff
Negative interest rate policies: options and challenges

Sovereign yields and the risk-taking channel of currency appreciation

A Mixed Frequency Approach to Forecast Private Consumption with ATM/POS Data

The End of Alchemy: Money, Banking and the Future of the Global Economy — by
Mervyn King”

Mending the broken link: heterogeneous bank lending and monetary policy pass-
through

Out-of-Sample Equity Premium Predictability and Sample Split Invariant Inference
Income Inequality and Asset Prices Under Redistributive Taxation

Macro News and Stock Returns in the Euro Area: A VAR-GARCH-in-Mean Analysis
Aging, Pension Reforms and the Shadow Economy

Inflation Targeting and Fiscal Rules: Do Interactions and Sequencing Matter?
Helicopter money

Information and Price Dispersion: Theory and Evidence

Rethinking fiscal policy after the crisis
Investment gaps after the crisis
The Courage to Act or the Failure to Understand the Severity of the Crisis?

The Sharing Economy and Regulation

Natural Disasters, Government Spending, and the Fiscal Multiplier

Inflation dynamics: new perspectives
Shadow rates

Deviations in real exchange rate levels across the OECD member countries and their

structural determinants
A New Start of Eurozone: Dealing with Debt
Leverage Cycles and Monetary Policy

Decomposing Duration Dependence in a Stopping Time Model
Low for Long? Causes and Consequences of Persistently Low Interest Rates

Applying Behavioural Economics to the Real World: The QuUBE-ASIC reports
Scale and Skill in Active Management
Food security and household consumption patterns in Slovakia

Macroeconomic effects of fiscal adjustment: A tale of two approaches

Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Discussion seminar

Discussion seminar

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS

Discussion seminar

Research seminar NBS

Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS
Research seminar NBS

Discussion seminar
Bratislava Economic
Seminar
Discussion seminar
Research seminar NBS
Discussion seminar
Bratislava Economic
Seminar
Bratislava Economic
Seminar
Discussion seminar
Discussion seminar

Research seminar NBS

Discussion seminar
Discussion seminar
Bratislava Economic
Seminar
Discussion seminar
Bratislava Economic
Seminar
Bratislava Economic
Seminar
Bratislava Economic
Seminar
Bratislava Economic
Seminar

Omar Rachedi (BdE)
Hamza Bennani (Uni Paris)
Martin M.Andreasen (Aarhus University)

Maria Siranova (Slovak Academy of
sciences)

Ales Marsal (NBS)

Ludovit Odor (SBC)

Boris Hofmann (Bank for International
Settlements)

Paulo M.M. Rodrigues (Banco de Portugal)
Ludovit Odor (SBC)
Carlo Altavilla (ECB)

Gueorgui |.Kolev (Middlesex University)

Lubos Pastor (University of Chicago)
Guglielmo Maria Caporale (Brunel
University)

Zsuzsa Munkacsi (CEFER)

Alexandru Minea (University of Auvergne)

Ludovit Odor (SBC)

Philipp Schmidt-Dengler (University of
Vienna)

Ludovit Odor (SBC)

Fusako Tsuchimoto Menkina
Ludovit Odor (SBC)

Christophe Crombez (Stanford University)

Jan Fidrmuc (Brunel University)

Ludovit Odor (SBC)
Ludovit Odor (SBC)

Martin Berka (University of Auckland)

Ludovit Odor (SBC)
Ludovit Odor (SBC)

Katarina Borovickova (New York University)

Ludovit Odor (SBC)
Uwe Dulleck (Queensland University of
Technology)

Lubos Pastor (University of Chicago)
Jan Pokrivcak (FEM)

Jan Fidrmuc (Brunel University)



