Past Seminars

Date	Seminar title	Туре	Speaker
13.2.2020	Forecasting with Unknown Unknowns: Censoring and Fat Tails	Research seminar NBS	Martin Weale (King's College London; Economic Statistics Centre of Excellence)
10.2.2020	The heterogeneous effects of global and national business cycles on employment in U.S. states and metropolitan areas	Research seminar NBS	Alexander Chudik (Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas)
27.1.2020	Sustainable Investing in Equilibrium	Research seminar NBS	Ľuboš Pástor (University of Chicago; NBS)
19.12.2019	Predicting the Financial Cycle: A Complete Subset Regression Approach	Research seminar NBS	Štefan Lyócsa (EUBA)
20.11.2019	Disinflation in Closed and Small Open Economies	Research seminar NBS	Oleksandr Faryna (National Bank of Ukraine)
23.10.2019	Income Inequality as Conditioning Factor of Monetary Transmission in EA Countries	Research seminar NBS	Boris Fišera (EUBA)
18.102019	Does Experience of Banking Crises Affect Trust in Banks?	Research seminar NBS	Zuzana Fungáčová (Bank of Finland)
11.10.2019	Price points and price dynamics	Research seminar NBS	Michal Marenčák (University of Konstanz)
16.9.2019	Fiscal Policies in Booms and Busts	Research seminar NBS	Yuemei Ji (UCL)
10.7.2019	Institutions and determinants of firm survival in European emerging markets	Research seminar NBS	Eduard Baumöhl (NBS)
11.4.2019	A shadow rate without a lower bound constraint	Research seminar NBS	Annukka Ristiniemi (Sveriges Riksbank)
11.4.2019	New VAR evidence on monetary transmission channels: temporary interest rate versus inflation target shocks	Research seminar NBS	Katrin Rabitsch (Vienna University of Economics and Business)
18.3.2019	Globalization and the Rise of Populist Radical Right in Europe	Research seminar NBS	Steven Yamarik (CSULB)
20.12.2018	Predicting Economic Sentiment: When Are Citizens Satisfied with the State of the Economy?	Research seminar NBS	Ján Žilinský (NYU)
14.12.2018	Assessing House Prices with Prudential and Valuation Measures	Research seminar NBS	Miroslav Plašil (ČNB)
10.12.2018	Has private sector credit in CESEE approached levels justified by fundamentals? A post-crisis assessment	Research seminar NBS	Markus Eller (OENB)
27.11.2018	Inequality Aversion, Populism, and the Backlash Against Globalization	Research seminar NBS	Ľuboš Pástor (University of Chicago)
24.9.2018	Structural economic models with large number of potential explanatory variables and inclusion/exclusion restrictions	Research seminar NBS	Arnab Bhattacharjee (Heriot-Yatt University)
20.9.2018	Financial (In)Stability Analysis for the Slovakia	Research seminar NBS	Dimitrios Tsomocos (SAÏD Business School and St. Edmund Hall)
10.9.2018	Risk-sensitive capital regulation. Does monetary policy influence banks' perception of credit risk? Are the risk weights procyclical? Evidence from the Czech Republic	Research seminar NBS	Dominika Kolčunová (ČNB)
3.8.2018	Borrowing Credibility: Global Banks and Monetary Regime	Research seminar NBS	Jana Grittersová (University of California- Riverside)
14.6.2018	Credit Prices vs. Credit Quantities as Predictors of Economic Activity in Europe:	Research seminar NBS	Alfred Guender (UCNZ)
9.5.2018	Which Tell a Better Story? Output gaps and fiscal rules	Research seminar NBS	Zsolt Darvas (Bruegel)
20.4.2018	The Trade Effect of the Brexit Announcement Shock	Research seminar NBS	Christian Soegaard (University of Warwick)
2.3.2018	Emerging markets recovery from the global financial crisis: Are there some common determinants?	Research seminar NBS	likka Korhonen (Bank of Finland)
21.12.2017	Rivers and Trade	Research seminar NBS	Jarko Fidrmuc (Zeppelin University)
21.12.2017	Impact of Euro adoption on International Trade with special focus on Slovakia	Research seminar NBS	Svatopluk Kapounek (Mendelova
14 12 2017	Public investment and EU funds in a small open economy integrated in the euro area	Research seminar NBS	Univerzita) Stanislav Tvrz, Martin Železník (NBS)
	1 7 0		Adam Kučera (ČNB)
	Yield Curve Dynamics and Fiscal Policy Shocks at the Lower Bound	Research seminar NBS Bratislava Economic	
4.12.201/	Are Stocks Riskier over the Long Run? Taking Cues from Economic Theory Exploring differences in financial literacy across countries: the role of individual	Seminar	Katarína Lučivjanská (UPJŠ)
29.11.2017	characteristics, experience, and institutions	Research seminar NBS	Andrej Cupák (NBS)
13.11.2017	15 Years of Forecasting with DSGE Models: How Do They Fare?	Research seminar NBS	Andrej Cupák (NBS), Patrik Kupkovič (NBS)
9.11.2017	Asymmetric wage adjustment and employment in European firms Networks of counterparties in the centrally cleared Ellawide interest rate derivatives.	Research seminar NBS	Peter Tóth (NBS) Lucia Országhová (European Systemic Risk
6.10.2017	Networks of counterparties in the centrally cleared EU-wide interest rate derivatives market	Research seminar NBS	Board Secretariat)
4.10.2017	Financial literacy and voluntary savings for retirement: evidence from Slovakia	Research seminar NBS	Andrej Cupák (NBS)
14.9.2017	Investor Sentiment Regimes and the Stock Price Reaction to Monetary Policy News	Research seminar NBS	Alexandros Kontonikas (University of Essex)
31.5.2017	Measuring the Efficiency of VAT Reforms: Evidence from Slovakia	Research seminar NBS	Peter Tóth (NBS), Andrej Cupák (NBS)
20.4.2017	Innovation Dynamics and Fiscal Policy: Implications for Growth, Asset Prices, and Welfare	Research seminar NBS	Patrick Gruening (Bank of Lithuania)
7.4.2017	Exchange rate movements, firm-level exports and heterogeneity	Research seminar NBS	Antoine Berthou (Banque de France)
14.3.2017 12.12.2016	Political cycles and stock returns Expansionary appreciation	Research seminar NBS Research seminar NBS	Lubos Pastor (University of Chicago) Livio Stracca (ECB)
6.12.2016	Searching for equilibrium real interest rate in Slovakia: A semi-structural approach	Research seminar NBS	· ·
	On the Effectiveness of Central Bank Intervention in the Foreign Exchange Market:		Patrik Kupkovič (NBS)
1.12.2016	The Case of Slovakia, 1999-2007	Research seminar NBS	Juraj Zeman (NBS)
25.11.2016	Rational inattention and monetary policy	Research seminar NBS	Filip Matejka (CERGE-EI)

8.11.2016	Structural Transformation, Services Deepening, and the Transmission of Monetary Policy	Research seminar NBS	Omar Rachedi (BdE)
13.10.2016	Public Criticisms and ECB Policy Making: Evidence from a New Media Index	Research seminar NBS	Hamza Bennani (Uni Paris)
7.10.2016	Explaining Asset Prices with Low Risk Aversion and Low Intertemporal Substitution	Research seminar NBS	Martin M.Andreasen (Aarhus University)
6.10.2016	Determinants of Net Errors and Omissions: The Case of Slovakia	Research seminar NBS	Maria Siranova (Slovak Academy of sciences)
5.10.2016	The Curse of Cash – view of K. S. Rogoff	Discussion seminar	Ales Marsal (NBS)
28.9.2016	Negative interest rate policies: options and challenges	Discussion seminar	Ludovit Odor (SBC)
13.9.2016	Sovereign yields and the risk-taking channel of currency appreciation	Research seminar NBS	Boris Hofmann (Bank for International Settlements)
9.9.2016	A Mixed Frequency Approach to Forecast Private Consumption with ATM/POS Data	Research seminar NBS	Paulo M.M. Rodrigues (Banco de Portugal)
6.6.2016	The End of Alchemy: Money, Banking and the Future of the Global Economy – by Mervyn King"	Discussion seminar	Ludovit Odor (SBC)
3.6.2016	Mending the broken link: heterogeneous bank lending and monetary policy pass- through	Research seminar NBS	Carlo Altavilla (ECB)
25.5.2016	Out-of-Sample Equity Premium Predictability and Sample Split Invariant Inference	Research seminar NBS	Gueorgui I.Kolev (Middlesex University)
23.5.2016	Income Inequality and Asset Prices Under Redistributive Taxation	Research seminar NBS	Lubos Pastor (University of Chicago)
20.5.2016	Macro News and Stock Returns in the Euro Area: A VAR-GARCH-in-Mean Analysis	Research seminar NBS	Guglielmo Maria Caporale (Brunel University)
5.5.2016	Aging, Pension Reforms and the Shadow Economy	Research seminar NBS	Zsuzsa Munkacsi (CEFER)
8.4.2016	Inflation Targeting and Fiscal Rules: Do Interactions and Sequencing Matter?	Research seminar NBS	Alexandru Minea (University of Auvergne)
6.4.2016	Helicopter money	Discussion seminar	Ludovit Odor (SBC)
30.3.2016	Information and Price Dispersion: Theory and Evidence	Bratislava Economic Seminar	Philipp Schmidt-Dengler (University of Vienna)
17.12.2015	Rethinking fiscal policy after the crisis	Discussion seminar	Ludovit Odor (SBC)
15.12.2015	Investment gaps after the crisis	Research seminar NBS	Fusako Tsuchimoto Menkina
26.11.2015	The Courage to Act or the Failure to Understand the Severity of the Crisis?	Discussion seminar	Ludovit Odor (SBC)
25.11.2015	The Sharing Economy and Regulation	Bratislava Economic Seminar	Christophe Crombez (Stanford University)
4.11.2015	Natural Disasters, Government Spending, and the Fiscal Multiplier	Bratislava Economic Seminar	Ján Fidrmuc (Brunel University)
21.10.2015	Inflation dynamics: new perspectives	Discussion seminar	Ludovit Odor (SBC)
25.9.2015	Shadow rates	Discussion seminar	Ludovit Odor (SBC)
25.8.2015	Deviations in real exchange rate levels across the OECD member countries and their structural determinants	Research seminar NBS	Martin Berka (University of Auckland)
29.7.2015	A New Start of Eurozone: Dealing with Debt	Discussion seminar	Ludovit Odor (SBC)
7.7.2015	Leverage Cycles and Monetary Policy	Discussion seminar	Ludovit Odor (SBC)
22.6.2015	Decomposing Duration Dependence in a Stopping Time Model	Bratislava Economic Seminar	Katarina Borovickova (New York University)
17.6.2015	Low for Long? Causes and Consequences of Persistently Low Interest Rates	Discussion seminar	Ludovit Odor (SBC)
27.5.2015	Applying Behavioural Economics to the Real World: The QuBE-ASIC reports	Bratislava Economic Seminar	Uwe Dulleck (Queensland University of Technology)
27.4.2015	Scale and Skill in Active Management	Bratislava Economic Seminar	Lubos Pastor (University of Chicago)
15.4.2015	Food security and household consumption patterns in Slovakia	Bratislava Economic Seminar	Jan Pokrivcak (FEM)
7.1.2015	Macroeconomic effects of fiscal adjustment: A tale of two approaches	Bratislava Economic Seminar	Jan Fidrmuc (Brunel University)